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LANS%C#& (1000BASE-T/ 1
100BASE-TX/10BASE-T/etherCON$3[1)
LAN3#% %02 (1000BASE-T/ s
100BASE-TX/10BASE-T/RJ-453%1)
SFPif 1% & (1000BASE-SX/ . ”
opticalCONSZLD) 2 AT R L 25 O
BEEmO 1 (RJ-45)
BENER G
B =MDI/MDI-X AJ
RRBE 36 Gbit/s
&SitE 27 Mpps
MACHbIE 5 K % & 16,384
MoTZE X 1024 kB
VLAN Port VLAN. Tag VLAN (IEEE802.1Q). Private VLAN
VLANEY & K2 256 (VLAN ID 1-4,094) *VLAN ID 1 ERIAVLAN ID
IPLE % IGMP Snooping (v1/v2/v3)
Q08 8AMTHBAS, BT 5 11Q0S Frid
(CoS. ToS. DSCP) - & (SP. WRR)
TEEH IEEEB02.3x (4= 1) « i JE CEXT)
FEE ], 2 Sk ZETRT, PRI, ACL, SNMP
R, HE# T84 (IEEE802.3ad LACP, #2%) , £
R (STP*, STP*, MSTP) , it &% 4%, 3 156,
SHEFINRE e TR, BLITHHCRS, A LR Rt (JEEEB02.3az
EEE; DANTEREEH AR , DHCPZ /3, ic s, il
TFTP/HTTPIE {1 4%, @RI TFTPHC & S T %
*JE I MSTPHA ) T He 25 7] S FESTPHIRSTP
DIPFF% CONFIG., VLAN PRESET
1ET: POWER, LED MODE X4, PORT X 16X 2*, SFPX 2
R AT “LED MODE #%4fl fe¥+PORTH 71 kT 7£ LINK/ACT-SPEED,
STATUSERVLANH 746
TIERE 0%+40°C
EhERE -20%160°C
. R AC100V %240V, 50/60Hz, P4 HLIE (TEHBIRTF ) H
BR (RN SRR AR B o ‘
LR (SMNERERAMNFREE) HNER L EAL R T 3R . 24VDCE2V, 1A, XLR-4-327 45 11
BAINFE 16W, 0.29 A
B 14.0 keal/h
K& LB, TR
BEYREE 74 RoHS Kz
Rt (Ex & xiF) 480 mm x 44 mm x 362 mm (18.9” x 1.7 x 14.25")
&8 4.6 kg (10.1 Ibs)
i VR 2R AT
JEM 1 MMF-SWP1 (RTE 4™ i BT
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BOBARTE
i} 520 ;R0 0O
. 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/
1-8,13-16"1 IEEEB023 | |o0oonsE T etherCON CAT5e
. 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/
9-12+1 IEEEB023 | |000nASET RJ-45
17,182 %5 IEEE802.3 | 1000BASE-SX opticalCON
CONSOLE (RS-232C) - RS-232C RJ-45%3
EXT DC INPUT - - XLR-4-32 714
*1 163 11 % FEAUtoMDI/MDI-X
*2 SWP1-16MMF S 44555 118 113 771,
*3 £HHI4M D, 1752 % CONNECTOR PIN ASSIGNMENTS
*4 £HiH) 4=+24VDC, &I 1=GND, % 2 1l 3=N.C.
AN ELYR LR TR : 24VDCE2V, 1A
*5 AL BGIT LT 2k, S EAR/ANZEAL 50 um/125um,
R RE: 300m
OSSR
CONSOLE (RS-232C)
SRS 5= D-5UB 9 RJas
1 RTS 1
2 DTR e
I—8
3 xD 4— 7
: o <
5 GND &
§————2
6 RXD x -
7 DSP*9 a4
8 CTS*9 3

*9 i L CIFESWPT_EANH .
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Yamaha SWP1-16MMF &1 UST I 232 A1, Ty DanteU & S 4334T T4k, SEILMZaT ik . BT AR 241 etherCONFE I, T THIMCE A
H&h8 4 etherCONE L. WML F A4 NRIASHED . B THHR B A 14 optical CON#E LRI AN R RS TRl e 4T e, ¥ BAADIPIT IS, mI{HHE R
Ik IDantefit B , AT IEFESMVLANTI S . WindowsZ 4t rfd F & F 1) “Yamaha Audio Network Monitor” fi i FHFE 75t SWPTHFPIR A R,
FEMEDante B4 7 A I3 AR RN 834 T 4T W 3. L N B ALIE, ERAMIACHIFIERC 2% EXT DC INPUT R SZHETU A FLIE AN o AR 228 10 T8 X 4%
o Bk RS) 480 (W) x 44 (H) x 362 (D) mm. F&N 4.6 kg.
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